
 
 

BID TABULATION 
 
 
 

RFB NAME:  Pool Chemicals (Annual Contract)  
 

RFB NO:   10-0051 
 
DATE:   March 31, 2010 
 
 
 
 

 
VENDOR 

DELIVERY WILL BE 
MADE WITHIN 

SODIUM 
HYPOCHLORITE 

LIQUID 
CHLORINE 

(BLEACH 12% - 
15%) 

HTH 
GRANULAR 
CHLORINE 

65% 

HTH 
GRANULAR 
ACID 31.45% 

20 Dg 

TOTAL 

COST 

 
1. Southland Chemicals 
 

 
7 Days 

 
NB 

 
$94,860.00 

 

 
NB 

 
$94,860.00 

 
2. Industrial Chemicals 
 

 
2 – 5 Days 

 
$59,600.00 

 
$107,280.00 

 

 
$2,395.40 

 

 
$169,275.40 

  
3. Chemrite Inc. 
 

 
3 – 7 Days 

 
NB 

 
$86,760.00 

 

 
NB 

 
$86,760.00 

 
4.  Leslie’s Poolmart Inc. 
 

 
3 – 7 Days 

 
$42,000.00 

 
$93,600.00 

 

 
$3,343.81 

53 Gallon Drum 

 
$138,943.81 

 
5.  ASP Pool & Spa Co. 
 

1 Day Granular Chlorine 
3 – 5 Days Liquid 

Chlorine & Liquid Acid  
 

 
$107,280.00 

 
$104,400.00 

 
$2,646.00 

 
$214,326.00* 

       *Denote – Vendor bid was deemed incomplete because of missing required document. 

This is a draft tabulation.  Entries are as recorded during 
bid opening, may include incorrect price extensions, or 
transcription errors, and are subject to change if 
conflicting information is discovered during analysis of 
the bid responses. 


