BID TABULATION

RFB NAME: Pool Chemicals (Annual Contract)

RFB NO: <u>10-0051</u>

DATE: March 31, 2010

VENDOR	DELIVERY WILL BE MADE WITHIN	SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE LIQUID CHLORINE (BLEACH 12% - 15%)	HTH GRANULAR CHLORINE 65%	HTH GRANULAR ACID 31.45% 20 Dg	TOTAL COST
1. Southland Chemicals	7 Days	NB	\$94,860.00	NB	\$94,860.00
2. Industrial Chemicals	2 – 5 Days	\$59,600.00	\$107,280.00	\$2,395.40	\$169,275.40
3. Chemrite Inc.	3 – 7 Days	NB	\$86,760.00	NB	\$86,760.00
4. Leslie's Poolmart Inc.	3 – 7 Days	\$42,000.00	\$93,600.00	\$3,343.81 53 Gallon Drum	\$138,943.81
5. ASP Pool & Spa Co.	1 Day Granular Chlorine 3 – 5 Days Liquid Chlorine & Liquid Acid	\$107,280.00	\$104,400.00	\$2,646.00	\$214,326.00*

^{*}Denote – Vendor bid was deemed incomplete because of missing required document.

This is a draft tabulation. Entries are as recorded during bid opening, may include incorrect price extensions, or transcription errors, and are subject to change if conflicting information is discovered during analysis of the bid responses.